

M.C.E Society's M. A. Rangoonwala Institute of Hotel Management and Research, Pune (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

NAAC: Criteria 6

6.3.3 Teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty
development Programmes (FDP), professional development /
administrative training programs



Azam Campus, Camp.Pune-411001.Tel No.020-26442261/2 Mobile: 9403190762 Mail: info@marhotelmanagement.com Website: www.marhotelmanagement.com

Professional Development /Administrative training

programs for Teaching and Non-Teaching staff

2021-2022

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Sr. No	Particulars	Date	Page No			
Faculty Development Training Programs For Teaching Staff						
		14/02/2022				
1	E-Content Development	to	2			
		18/02/2022				
Professional Development Training Programs For Non- Teaching Staff						
		23/05/2022				
2	Office Management Practices	to	5			
		27/05/2022				

Azam Campus, Camp, Pune-411001. Tele No: 020-26442261/62 E-mail: info@marhotelmanagement.com Website: <u>www.marhotelmanagement.com</u>

Brochure of the Event: Faculty Development Program for Teaching Staff



Azam Campus, Camp, Pune-411001. Tele No: 020-26442261/62 E-mail: info@marhotelmanagement.com Website: <u>www.marhotelmanagement.com</u>

M.C.E SOCIETY'S M. A. RANGOONWALA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL Profe MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH

Professional Development Training Programs

Sample Certificate



M.C.E Society's M.A. Rangoonwala Institute of Hotel Management and Research, Pune (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

— OF PARTICIPATION _____

Girish Kate

Participated in the Professional Development/ Administrative Training Program on E- Content Development from 14th February 2022 to 18th February 2022

Prof. Dr. Anita Frantz Principal

Asso. Prof. Imran Sayyed IQAC Coordinator



Maharashtra Cosmopolitan Education Society's

M.A.Rangoonwala Institute of Hotel Management & Research,

Pune.

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University Institution Code: 1042

Faculty Development Training Program for Teaching Staff

Topic: E-content Development Attendance Sheet				
Event Coordinator	Asst. Prof. Neeraj Joshi			
Date	14th February 2022 to 18th February 2022			

Sr. No	Name of Staff	14/02/2022	15/02/2022	16/02/2022	17/02/2022	18/02/2022
1	Aruna Tompe	Aubr	12Ght	rober:	putr.	maling
23	Girish Kate	OUL -	All-	· all -	· (II)	(UL)
3	Neeraj Joshi Imran Sayyed	Norge	North	North	North	North
4	Imran Sayyed	de	Ne	UL	W.	V
5	Charder Supekar	competion.	Congeken.	Competer.	(NT-perior	(macker
G	Prof. Dr. Anita freuts	. Ofiz	Ar	Com 2	CAVE-	Ofr
					0.1	~1

NELL.

Asst. Prof. Neeraj Joshi Event Coordinator



Prof. Dr. ita Frantz PRINCIPAL M. A. Rangoonwala Institute of Hotel Management & Research Azam Campus, Camp, Pune - 1

2390, KB Hidayatullah Rd, Azam Campus, Pune – 411014 Tele No: 020-26442261/62 E-mail: info@marhotelmanagement.com Website: www.marhotelmanagement.com

Azam Campus, Camp, Pune-411001. Tele No: 020-26442261/62 E-mail: info@marhotelmanagement.com Website: <u>www.marhotelmanagement.com</u>

M.C.E SOCIETY'S M. A. RANGOONWALA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL **Professional Development** MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH **Training Programs**

Brochure of Event: Professional Development Program for Non-Teaching Staff



M.C.E. Society's **M.A.Rangoonwala Institute of Hotel Management** & Research **Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University**

Organizes

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM FOR NON-TEACHING STAFF

On "Office Management Practices"

2021-2022 SESSION HIGHLIGHTS

• DAY 1 - OFFICE WORK MANAGEMENT Venue - DAY 2 - GROOMING STANDARDS Salt DAY 3 - SOP'S FOR ADMISSION PROCEDURE Restaurant • DAY 4 - TELEPHONE ETIQUETTES • DAY 5 - TABLE ETIQUETTES 5 days program Date : 23rd to 27th Event co-ordinator: May 2022

Time : 11am onwards

Asst.Prof.Girish Kate

2390, KB Hidayatullah Rd, Azam Campus, Pune - 411001 Tele No: 020-26442261/62 E-mail: info@marhotelmanagement.com Website: www.marhotelmanagement.com

Azam Campus, Camp, Pune-411001. Tele No: 020-26442261/62 E-mail: info@marhotelmanagement.com Website: www.marhotelmanagement.com

Sample Certificate



M.A.Rangoonwala Institute of Hotel Management

& Research, Pune.

(Recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra & affiliated by Savitribai Phule Pune University) in Association with

Savitribai Phule Pune University

CERTIFICATE

OF PARTICIPATION IN PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM FOR NON-TEACHING STAFF ON "OFFICE MANAGEMENT PRACTICES"

Mr. Winod Bhadakwad

Tenure- 23rd – 27th May 2022

Prof.Dr.Anita Frantz Principal

Asso.Prof.Imran Sayyed IQAC Coordinator

Azam Campus, Camp, Pune-411001. Tele No: 020-26442261/62 E-mail: info@marhotelmanagement.com Website: <u>www.marhotelmanagement.com</u>

M.C.E SOCIETY'S M. A. RANGOONWALA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH

Professional Development Training Programs

M.C.E. Society's M.A.Rangoonwala Institute of Hotel Management & Research Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Attendance sheet

Academic Year 2021-2022

Date : 23 - 27 May 2022	Time : 11 am onwards
Activity name :	Professional development program for non-teaching staff
Name of event co-ordinator	Asst.Prof.Girish Kate

Sr.no.	Name	23/05/22	24/05/22	25/05/22	26/05/22	27/05/22
1	Imman Pathan	thig	Ph-1	Am.	Pat	Am-
2	Subhash sampale. Vined Rhadakwad -	In the	1 gr	1 St	1 du	1 gt
3	Vinod Rhadakwad	State	Shep	program,	ZIGAN	Stagen.
9	Rahi shaikh	lam	your	Run	fin	Com
5	Shachi kant Kainble	6	-	A	-	this
2	Habib Kazı Teja Jainak Sangeeta Pawar	Te	1º	à	N	1 de
8	Cancepta Pawar	SSlower	Sahaw	sshipar.	SS pier	Schuco
.9	Singuration	- pre-	~ p.w.1	Spart	os prose	population
/					No. No.	
			1. 1. 1. 1.			
		1				
	Sec. 1					
				14		
					+	

Signature of e vent co-ordinator Ast. Port. GMD2 Kell



PRINCIPAL M. A. Rangoonwala Institute of Hotel Management & Research Azam Campus, Camp, Pune - 1

Azam Campus, Camp, Pune-411001. Tele No: 020-26442261/62 E-mail: info@marhotelmanagement.com Website: <u>www.marhotelmanagement.com</u>

/